

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
0.45.40.40.40
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

2412 Patterson Av	e, LLC	 j			
Please Debit FCA	000000003 For: 125			~2	
Thank you Seth Ne	aalay			2025	
Thank you Seth No	eeley		Art of Inc. File	JAN -9 MM 9: 47	
			Certificate of Status		
			Certificate of Fictitious Name		
			Corp Record Search Officer Search		
	- >/		Fictitious Search	-	
			Fictitious Owner Search	_	
Signature			Vehicle Search		
			Driving Record		
Requested by:			UCC 1 or 3 File		
	·····		UCC 11 Search		
Name	Date Time		UCC 11 Retrieval		
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	_ _	Courier		

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor						
SUBJE		son Ave, LLC					
SUBJE		Nam	e of Limited Lia	bility Company			
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and f	cc(s) are submit	ted for filing.			
Please	return all correspo	ndence concerning	this matter to th	ne following:			
	Gregory S. O	ropeza				_	2025
			Name	of Person	<u> </u>	 -	2025 JAN -9
	Oropeza, Sto	nes & Cardenas, P	LLC			: · : _	9
			Firm/	Company		- 53	- N-1
	221 Simontoi	n Street					<u>.</u> 4 :6 HV
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- 1.1	Ac	ldress		, ,	7
	Key West, FI	. 33040					
	greg@oropeza	stonescardenas.co		and Zip Code			-
				e annual report notificat	tion)		-
For furth	er information cor	cerning this matte	r, please call:				
	Laura Besson		305	294-0252			
	Name	of Person		Daytime Telephor	ne Number		
Enclose	ed is a check for th	e following amour	ıt:				
□\$125	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta	itus Ceri	155.00 Filing Fee & tified Copy onal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Certificate Certified C (additional co	of Status & opy	ż
	New Fil	Address ling Section n of Corporations		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah	assee		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabili	ty Company is:			
2412 Patterson Ave,				
(Must cont	ain the words "Limited !	Liability Cor	npany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC,")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal o	ffice of the L	imited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
2412 Patterson Ave			3732 Flagler Ave	21
Key West, FL 33040			Key West, FL 33040	125
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a The name and the Florida street	cannot serve as its own active Florida registratio	Registered / n.)	d Agent's Signature: agent. You must designate an individual c	4-9 M 9: 47
	Gregory S. Oropeza,	Esq.		.
		Name		
	221 Simonton Street			
	Florida street address	s (P.O. Box]	NOT acceptable)	
	Kev West	FL State	33040	
	City	State	Zip	
place designuted in this certificate, further agree to comply with the pr	I hereby accept the apporting the second of all statutes religious of my position of the second of t	pintment as relating to the as registered	for the above stated limited liability comp egistered agent and agree to act in this cap proper and complete performance of my d agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Signature (REQUIRED)	pacity. 1 luties, and 1
		(CONTIN	υ ρυ)	

ARTICLE IV-

......

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Wendell Wall 3732 Flagler Ave Kev West, FI. 33040
AMBR	The Wendeli Wali Revocable Trust dated 5/3/2023 3732 Flagler Ave Kev West. FL 33040
	9.
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be st the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not	e of filing: (OPTIONAL) pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	t of State's records.
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	nember or an authorized representative of a member.
I am aware that any fals	se information submitted in a document to the Department of State ee felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Wendell Wall, N	
	Typed or printed name of signee

1 1

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)